2023_07_15Broken_Goat_extended-3

bib place first hame last hame time age gender city

1001 1  Andrew Kimpel 1:11:12 0 32 M Spokane
1037 2 | Digby Benner 1:24:27 26 M Bonnington
1043 3  Pete Bremner 1:26:34 60 M New west
1005 4 Alex Heale 1:29:26 8 14 M Rossland
1002 5 Chris Morlan 1:30:17 56 M Spokane
1046 6 Greg Charman 1:32:58 8 31 M Castlegar
9023 7 | Emily Olineck 1:37:26 11 F Rossland
1051 8 lannick Cyr Michaud ' 1:37:57 30 M Revelstoke
1041 9 Noah Bradford 1:38:00 14 M Whitehorse
9024 10 | Sarah MaclLeod 1:38:27 46 F Kelowna
1021 11 Glen Spalding 1:39.50 52 M Kelowna
1038 12 | Luke Bouma 1:41:24 1 29 M Montrose
1018 13 | Ryan Baines 114126 31 M Kelowna
9022 14  Dayna Eldridge 1:41:29 24 F Nelson
1024 15  Russ Chore 1:43:42 49 M Castlegar
1045 16 | Lianne Burrell 1:47:12 30 F Squamish
1050 17 | Heather Cooper 1:47:27 47 F Rossland
1010 18 | Christine Chore 1:51:683 52 | F Castlegar
1008 19 | Scott Millward 1:52:14 | 48 M Rossland BC
1007 20 Katherine | Donovan 1:53:32 49 F Castlegar
1087 21  Gordon Smith 1:55:20 56 M Trail BC
1074 22  Jayme Moye 1:58:00 47 F Nelson
1091 23  Mackenzie | Waples 2:02:05 32 F Spokane
1027 24  Patrick Perkins 2:04:59 58 M Nelson
1079 25  Darcy Palmer 2:08:53 37 M Port Elgin
1052 26 Eileen Daniel 2:09:04 60 F Rossland
1034 27 Birgitte Baart 2:09:13 52 F Kelowna
1060 28 Annika Heale 2:09:43 10 F Rossland
9015 29 Lynda Ferris 2:09:47 45 F Chilliwack
1014 30 Sarah Bradshaw 2:09:56 30 F West kelowna




1061 31 | Kris Heale 2:09:59 48 Rossland
1028 32 Kyle Finnerty 2:10:07 35 kelowna
1047 33 Shantell Charman 2:11:27 . 31 Castlegar
1015 34 Rachael Davidson 2:11:583 51 Bonnington
9021 35 David Segers 2:12:11 | 60 Bryan

1020 36 Kristen House 2:12:37 40 Rossland
1063 37 Pamela Hooff 2:12:40 43 Calgary
1085 38 Andie Savill 2:15:142 32 New Denver
1084 39 Megan Rowlett 2:16:13 29 Kelowna
1013 40  Marley Bassett 21724 41 Nelson
1009 41 Sam Pridham 2:22:18 15 Kelowna
1072 42  Nicole Miller 2:22:52 51 Trall

1077 43 Lanette Nordick 2:28:02 51 Kamloops

1075 44  Barbara Mulleder 2:28:29 | 52 North Vancouver

1095 45  David Yorston 2:28:38 56 Fruitvale
1067 46 | Karen Lee 2:30:48 49 Nelson
9014 47 Lindsay Day 2:36:41 41 Fernie
9025 48 Kari Craig 2:37:05 39 Rossland
9018 49 Jason Mercer 2:37:11 . 37 Rossland
1081 50 Crissy Rea 2:37:47 52 Kelowna
1039 51 Charlene Bradford 2:38:08 46 Whitehorse
1029 52 | Erin Jackson 2:39:12 45 Salmon Arm
1025 53 | Priscilla Webb 2:40:26 36 Rossland
1066 54 Pascale Laroche 2:41:25 26 Vancouver
9019 55  Kim Mercer 2:41:47 37 Rossland
1080 56 Leah Palmer 2:43:10 39 Rossland
1022 57 Helen Furuya 2:44:36 46 Kelowna
1019 58 Donald Smith 2:48:26 65 Penticton
1059 59 Amelia Hall 2:51:34 33 Nelson
1076 60 Linda Mummery 2:51:38 40 Nelson

1049 61 Angela Chromik 2:51:43 40 South Slocan

1065 62 Lejla Kusturica 2:53:09 53 Kelowna



1073
2116
9016
1071
1032
1011
1064
9017
1042
1055
1078
1083
1093
1070
1056
1069
1054
1090
1036
1068
1094
9020
1053
1062
1088
1092
1040
1089
1035
1048
1033
1023

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Melanie
Rosanne
Amanda
Anaya
Lorraine
Annie
Forrest
Carrie
Charlotte
Tanya
Wendy
Will
Melissa
Mitchel
Shay
Libby
Linda
Martin
Matthew
Megan
Cassie
Alex
Véronique
Alethea
Dylan
Elaine
Ella

Erin
Karissa
Jonathan
Jesse

Carmin

Morlan 3:00:07
Smith 3:03:03
Tregilges 3:08:57
Martens 3:09:02
Anderson 3:11:44
Onuluk 3:16:43
Kellerman 3:33:02
Henry 3:38:27
Brandhorst-Si 3:33:32
Finley 3:33:34
Nordick 3:33:38
Ripley
Williams
Marino
Forbes
Maccarthy
Decicco
Van

Bartle
Lunt
Winsor
Trapp
Darwin
Hofsink
Sword
Waring
Bradford
Thomas
Bailey
Christian

Squires
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Harris

62
57
44
17
64
51
62
50
33
46
67
36
30
26
28
35
56
26
26
34
27
41
34
22
18
30
16
43
31
33
40
37

Spokane
West Kelowna
Vernon
Abbotsford
Bonnington
Kamloops
West Kelowna
Chilliwack
Squamish
Nelson
Kamloops
Fernie
Squamish
Kelowna
Sauble Beach
Chéateauroux
Kamloops
Kelowna
Trail
Rossland
Kelowna
Kelowna
Rossland
Red Deer
Kamloops
Victoria
Whitehorse
Trail
KELOWNA
Kelowna
Castlgar

Vernon



1016 Jessica Lyons 0 41 F Montrose
1017 Sara Wigen 0 31 F Creston



